
Ergebnis - Team

Platz Bahn Team Geasamtpins Schnitt

1 (10) 167,75

2 (11) 155,08

3 (1) 151,67

4 (9) 144,92

5 (25) 140,50

6 (5) 139,25

7 (23) 134,83

8 (18) 133,42

9 (14) 132,50

10 (2) 132,08

11 (30) 131,83

12 (12) 131,83

13 (3) 131,75

14 (24) 128,33

15 (6) 126,58

16 (4) 124,33

17 (28) 121,33

18 (27) 119,75

19 (26) 119,25

20 (15) 116,42

21 (7) 116,33

22 (16) 115,25

23 (21) 115,17

24 (13) 115,17

25 (19) 114,50

26 (29) 112,50

27 (32) 112,42

28 (22) 112,33

29 (8) 104,50

30 (31) 103,00

31 (20) 98,67

32 (17) 86,50

Bester Schnitt Bahn Schnitt

(11) 178,67

(30) 148,33

(28) 140,00

(10) 188,33

(2) 186,67

(10) 184,67

(2) 61,00

(20) 68,00

(24) 69,33

Nächster Cup:

Nicolas Köhler

Lutz Lehmann

FW Groß Köris Team I

FW Schulzendorf Team I

FW Neuendorf Team II

FW Groß Wasserburg Team II

FW Ludwigsfelde Team II

FW Groß Wasserburg Team II

FW Ludwigsfelde Team II

Rüstzug Miersdorf

FW RagowGina W.

Feuerwehr Cup
Montag, 26. September 2022

Name Team

Frauen

Männer

tiefster Schnitt

Nadine Wassermann

Jacky Kaiser

Sherin Pöll

David Lamb

Kevin Menze

Alisha Focht

1671

1618

1601

1590

1585

1582

1582

1581

1540

2013

1861

1820

1739

1686

1038

1519

1492

1456

1437

1431

1397

1396

1383

1382

FW Groß Wasserburg Team II

FW Groß Köris Team I

FW Ludwigsfelde Team I

FW Groß Wasserburg Team I

Feuerpatschen

FW Erkner Team I

FW Mixed Team Amt Schenkenländchen

Maui Team II

FW Rotberg Team I

FW Ludwigsfelde Team II

FW Schulzendorf Team I

FW Groß Köris Team II

A-Team I

FW Ragow

FW Erkner Team II

A-Team Ii

FW Neuendorf Team II

FW Neuendorf Team I

Datum auf 'Start' - nächster Cup eingeben

FW Golßen

FW Vogelsdorf Tem II

FW Schulzendorf Team II

Rüstzug Miersdorf

Maui Team I

Trümmerschatten

FW Rotberg Team II

FW Vogelsdorf Tem I

FW Rotberg Team III

FW Rietzneuendorf

FW Groß Köris Team III

FW Hoppegarten

FW Neuendorf Team III

FW Schulzendorf Team III

1382

1374

1350

1349

1348

1254

1236

1184


